
RFQ 246782 Pre-Bid Reservations
July 9, 2020 @ 1:00 PM

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE #
Patrick Anderson Karl Riedel Architecture PC patrickanderson@karlriedelarchitecture.com 703-771-3990
Philip Park The Matthews Group, Inc. ppark@tmgworld.net 571-299-9203
Benjamin Nickey The Matthews Group, Inc. bnickey@tmgworld.net 571-417-0527
Simone Johnston The Matthews Group, Inc. sjohnston@tmgworld.net 571-209-8746
Sean Wolfrey Acme Mechanical swolfrey@acmemechanical.com 571.292.5075
Tim Hartman Acme Mechanical thartman@acmemechanical.com 703-447-4586


